
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
1 
2 
9 

10 
11 

2 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
SC1 

SC2 

SC1 

SC1 

SC1 

SC1 

SC1 

SC1 

SC1 

SC3 

SC3 

SC1 

SC1 

SC1 

SC2 

SC1 

SC1 

SC1 

SC1 

No. 
71 

353 
173 

12 
191 

55 
287 
007 
135 

19 
301 

21 
168 

80 
66 

188 

18 
58 
59 

Name 
Isaiah Dummer 
Mark Sadang 
Matthew King 
Chris Luna 
Guy Berry 
Douglas Hedges 
John Houlihan 
Jake Pratt 
Paul Bunbury 
Brian Anderson 
Stuart Welker 
Christine Horn 
Phil Abrami 
Joe Harlan 
Dexter Closterman 
Michael McLaughlin 

Garry Small 
Mat Hennessy 
Nicholas Sagall 

Make/Model 
1990 BMW E30 Pro3 
2000 Acura Integra 
BMW 325i 
1990 BMW 315 
1989 BMW 325 
1993 Volkswagen Corrado 
BMW E30 
1987 BMW 325i 
1999 Acura Integra 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1992 Mazda Miata 
1990 BMW 325 (Sedan) 
1988 BMW E30 
1998 Nissan 240sx 
2004 Mazda RX8 
1989 BMW 325i 

1965 Volvo P1800 
2006 BMW 330i 
Mazda Miata 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
7 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
1:37.421 
1:36.222 
1:37.758 
1:37.373 
1:38.248 
1:38.504 
1:40.001 
1:39.918 
1:40.420 
1:41.602 
1:42.451 
1:40.883 
1:46.639 
1:30.502 
1:41.093 
1:44.563 

Total Tm 
19:20.142 
19:23.229 
19:27.679 
19:27.868 
19:34.591 
19:35.100 
19:50.918 
19:56.934 
20:03.034 
20:05.621 
20:19.140 
20:19.927 
19:36.098 
13:40.404 
20:45.040 

9:05.712 

Sponsor 

Myself 
King Construction 

Toptech Motorsports 
Maximum Effort Racing 

Accuracy Automotive 

To p Tech  M o to rsp ort s  | H o o s ie r  T ire  |  G o d S q u ad  
Racer on Rails 

N/A 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2022 5:25:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass & Jerry Lee 

Chief Steward: Ken Jones 

Race Chariman: Bruce Boyd 

Driver Committee: John Taylor, Phil Edwards, Greg Lovell 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

3.087 

Avg. Speed 

69.819 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.502 

Best Speed 

89.501 

Best Lap by 

80 - Joe Harlan 

 

Pacific Raceways Invitational 

Group 4 - Sports Cars, Sm/Med Bore 

Sprint Race #1 

Race started at 14:50:54 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

10/8/2022 14:35 

 2nd Annual Pacific Raceways 

Invitational

October 8-9, 2022


