



## 2nd Annual Pacific Raceways

### Invitational

# MICHAEL'S Automotive Group



Pacific Raceways Invitational

Sorted on Laps

Group 4 - Sports Cars, Sm/Med Bore

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles

Sprint Race #1

10/8/2022 14:35

Race started at 14:50:54

Pos	PIC	Class	No.	Name	Make/ Model	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Sponsor
1	1	sc1	71	Isaiah Dummer	1990 BMW E30 Pro3	10	1:37.421	19:20.142	
2	1	sc2	353	Mark Sadang	2000 Acura Integra	10	1:36.222	19:23.229	Myself
3	2	sc1	173	Matthew King	BMW 325i	10	1:37.758	19:27.679	King Construction
4	3	sc1	12	Chris Luna	1990 BMW 315	10	1:37.373	19:27.868	
5	4	sc1	191	Guy Berry	1989 BMW 325	10	1:38.248	19:34.591	
6	5	sc1	55	Douglas Hedges	1993 Volkswagen Corrado	10	1:38.504	19:35.100	
7	6	sc1	287	John Houlihan	BMW E30	10	1:40.001	19:50.918	
8	7	sc1	107	Jake Pratt	1987 BMW 325i	10	1:39.918	19:56.934	
9	8	sc1	135	Paul Bunbury	1999 Acura Integra	10	1:40.420	20:03.034	Toptech Motorsports
10	1	sc3	19	Brian Anderson	1991 Mazda Miata	10	1:41.602	20:05.621	Maximum Effort Racing
11	2	sc3	301	Stuart Welker	1992 Mazda Miata	10	1:42.451	20:19.140	
12	9	sc1	21	Christine Horn	1990 BMW 325 (Sedan)	10	1:40.883	20:19.927	Accuracy Automotive
13	10	sc1	168	Phil Abrami	1988 BMW E30	9	1:46.639	19:36.098	
14	11	sc1	80	Joe Harlan	1998 Nissan 240sx	7	1:30.502	13:40.404	TopTech Motorsports   H
15	2	sc2	66	Dexter Closterman	2004 Mazda RX8	5	1:41.093	20:45.040	Racer on Rails
DNF	1NF	sc1	188	Michael McLaughlin	1989 BMW 325i	3	1:44.563	9:05.712	

Not classified

DNS	1NS	sc1	18	Garry Small	1965 Volvo P1800				
DNS	1NS	sc1	58	Mat Hennessy	2006 BMW 330i				N/A
DNS	1NS	sc1	59	Nicholas Sagall	Mazda Miata				

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

3.087

69.819

1:30.502

89.501

80 - Joe Harlan

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass & Jerry Lee

Orbits

Chief Steward: Ken Jones

Race Chariman: Bruce Boyd

Driver Committee: John Taylor, Phil Edwards, Greg Lovell

Printed: 10/11/2022 5:25:35 PM



www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SOVREN